
1 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 3 102.56 54.77 47.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2A+SEQ 9.20 1.18 10.382 2 3 1 2

2 3T 4.20 -1.60 2.60-5 -5 -2 -4 -3

3 3S 4.30 0.60 4.902 1 2 0 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 2

5 2A+2Lo< < 4.66 -0.79 3.87-1 -2 -3 -4 -2

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.362 2 1 0 1

7 3F< < 4.66 X -1.10 3.56-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.83 7.322 1 2 0 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 0 1 2

10 3F!q+2T ! 7.26 X -1.38 5.882 -3 -5 -4 -3

11 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.702 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 -1 1

55.37 54.77

Composition 2.67 6.106.25 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.756.00 6.50 5.00 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.056.00 6.25 6.50 5.25 6.25

47.79

2 池  田  あ  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 4 74.56 31.84 42.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.17 2.27-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.00 1.64-4 -5 -3 -4 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 0 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.14 3.242 0 1 0 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.24 1.63-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2A<+2T < 4.33 X -0.53 3.800 -2 -3 -2 -3

9 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 0 1 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

11 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.07 4.032 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 0 -1

34.14 31.84

Composition 2.67 5.356.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 5.256.00 6.00 5.00 5.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.405.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 4.50

42.72
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3 木  村  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 1 72.77 30.59 42.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.531 0 1 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1

6 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.220 -1 -1 0 -1

7 2F+2Tq+1A+SEQ q 4.62 X -0.36 4.26-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.07 3.921 0 0 0 1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 2 1 1 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.67 1.64-3 -4 -2 -3 -4

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.552 0 0 0 -1

30.98 30.59

Composition 2.67 5.205.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 5.405.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.205.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.00

42.18

4 小木曾  愛  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 5 71.09 29.64 42.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-3 -5 -4 -5 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 2 1 1 1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.90 1.74-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

5 2Fq+1Eu+2S q 3.60 -0.29 3.311 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 1

7 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.17 1.700 -2 -1 -2 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.781 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

11 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.021 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1

32.09 29.64

Composition 2.67 5.255.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.306.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.355.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.50

42.45

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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